Individual Results: Saskatchewan & Manitoba Regional - Martensville, SK - Jun 7, 2025

Ran

K Last

Name

First Name Department

Category: OVER 40

1

a b~ ODN

Greenlay
Peters
Riviere
Dupuis
Fossheim

Clayton

Shaunavon Fire Department

Christopher Martensville Fire Department

Rob
Brent
Lyle

Category: OVER 45

1

a B~ w N

Seymour

Labash

Cox
Struhan
Link

Steven

Jason

Chris
Chris
Chris

Category: OVER 50

1

Gardner

Kerry

Category: OVER 55

1

Debienne

Scott

Martensville Fire Department
Martensville Fire Department
Edson & District Fire Dept.

Medicine Hat Fire Department

Medicine Hat Fire Department

Mississauga Fire & Emergency
Gimli Fire Department
Edson & District Fire Dept.

Regina Fire Department

St Louis Fire Rescue

Team Name

Martensville Team 2
Martensville Team 2
Martensville Team 2
Edson & District Fire Dept.

Medicine Hat Fire Department -
Team Iron Horse

Medicine Hat Fire Department -
Team Iron Horse

Edson & District Fire Dept.

Penalty |
Status

Results

02:04:13
02:13:84
03:02:97
03:11:06
03:24:61

01:39:21

01:42:19

01:46:33
02:18:00
02:30:80

01:39:60

03:24:72

Bye or
WildCard
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